o JIJMC

Carrying Plus - Service Schedule

South Africa Perform at kilometres Km x
intervals or month intervals, whichever | 1,000
comes first

Oil Filter

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

Fuel Filter or Cartridge (Diesel)

Air Cleaner Cartridges

D |Z |3

||

D |=Z |3

Air Dryer Drying Jane

Engine Oil

Transmission Qil

Power steering Fluid

Rear Axle Gear Oil

Clutch System

Brakes

XV |JV|J|J/|J|T

XV |JV|J|J|J|T

XV |JV|J|J/|J|D

Coolant

Diesel Line Cleaner

|0 D | V|V D|D|D|D|W|WO|D

>|X|D| V|V P|D|D|DW|W|WO|D

>0 D | V|V D|D|D|D|P|W|D

R - Replace A-Add

%

Salvador
Caetano

We help People

moving






