

South Africa Perform at kilometres intervals or month intervals, whichever	Km x 1,000	3	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
comes first	Months	3	12		24		36		48		60		72		84
Oil Filter		R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
Fuel Filter or Cartridge (Diesel)				R		R		R		R		R		R	
Air Cleaner Cartridges				R		R		R		R		R		R	
Air Dryer Drying Jane						R				R				R	
Engine Oil		R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
Transmission Oil		R		R		R		R		R		R		R	
Power steering Fluid				R		R		R		R		R		R	
Rear Axle Gear Oil		R		R		R		R		R		R		R	
Clutch System				R		R		R		R		R		R	
Brakes				R		R		R		R		R		R	
Coolant						R				R				R	
Diesel Line Cleaner			Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α

